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The air purifier has an H13True HEPA filter and : W
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removes 99.97% ofairborne particles. The unit \ /

is known for itscompact size, power, and

quietness. It blendsstyle and technology with
power and qualityong-term air cleaning. The
unit is the perfectchoice for residential appli-
cations, studentdormitories and offices of up
to 225 squarefeet.

Removes 99.97% —

Of hair, dust, large pollutants and particles,
allergens andgerms ds smallas 0.1 micron

Indicator Display
e Net lon

e Turbo mode

e Sleep mode

e Auto mode

e HEPA filter replace

Operation Buttons
e Reset HEPA filter
e Mode selection

* On/Off e High CADR
. - o 120V/22W
Air Qualitylndicator
Ll e Low Noise <55DB(A)

Medium
J ® Good
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Modes
Input Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)
Weight (Lbs)

Noise Level (DB(A))
Room size (Sqg. Ff)
Dust-Free CADR (cfm)
Smoke-Free CADR (cfm)
Dust-Free CADR (cfm)
Filter

Touch Screan

Cleaning Level

Sleep Mode
360° Coverage

Auto Mode
Air Quality Sensor
Size 243

DT - AP206
120
22
6.4

22-55
233
150
151
150
H13
Yes

3 Fan Speed
(Low/High/Auto)

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes(4 color indictor)
9.45"x 9.45"x 15.04"
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e Double Layers H13True HEPA.

e 4 colors indicator by dust sensor
real-time monitoring air quality.

e 3 fan speeds plus sleep mode.




